Date

3/3/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/4/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/5/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/6/24
3/7/24
3/8/24
3/9/24
3/9/24
3/9/24

Start
9:00 AM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Title

First Christian Church Service
Centro Cristiano "Emanuel''de Hermiston
We Do Recovery (NA Group)
Yoga and Chair Yoga

Open Table

CCE Worship Practice
Scouts

We Do Recovery (NA Group)
Generation Cloggers

Soup Group

Lynn's bible study class

We Do Recovery (NA Group)
Yoga, and Chair Yoga

Slim Liners

Worship Team Practice

We Do Recovery (NA Group)
We Do Recovery (NA Group)
We Do Recovery (NA Group)
Mentor Group

Miel Church

We Do Recovery (NA Group)

Spaces

Sanctuary
Nursery, Sanctuary
BistroRm 1 & 2
Room 3 & 4

Social Hall, Kitchen
Sanctuary

Social Hall
BistroRm 1 & 2
Social Hall

Bistro Rm 1 & 2, Kitchen
Room 3 & 4
BistroRm 1 & 2
Room 3 & 4
BistroRm 1 & 2
Sanctuary
BistroRm 1 & 2
BistroRm 1 & 2
BistroRm 1 & 2
Sanctuary
Sanctuary
BistroRm 1 & 2



	Bookings

