3/3/24 9:00 AM First Christian Church Service Sanctuary 3/3/24 5:00 PM Centro Cristiano "Emanuel" de Hermiston Nursery, Sanctuary 3/3/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/4/24 9:00 AM Yoga and Chair Yoga Room 3 & 4 3/4/24 11:00 AM Open Table Social Hall, Kitchen 3/4/24 6:00 PM CCE Worship Practice Sanctuary 3/4/24 6:30 PM Scouts Social Hall 3/4/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/5/24 10:30 AM Generation Cloggers Social Hall 3/5/24 11:30 AM Soup Group Bistro Rm 1 & 2, Kitchen 3/5/24 6:00 PM Lynn's bible study class Room 3 & 4 3/5/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/6/24 9:00 AM Yoga, and Chair Yoga Room 3 & 4 3/6/24 9:00 AM Slim Liners Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/7/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/9/24 9:00 AM Mentor Group Sanctuary 3/9/24 6:00 PM Miel Church Sanctuary 3/9/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2	Date	Start	Title	Spaces
3/3/24       7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/4/24       9:00 AM       Yoga and Chair Yoga       Room 3 & 4         3/4/24       11:00 AM       Open Table       Social Hall, Kitchen         3/4/24       6:00 PM       CCE Worship Practice       Sanctuary         3/4/24       6:30 PM       Scouts       Social Hall         3/4/24       7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/5/24       10:30 AM       Generation Cloggers       Social Hall         3/5/24       11:30 AM       Soup Group       Bistro Rm 1 & 2, Kitchen         3/5/24       11:30 AM       Soup Group       Bistro Rm 1 & 2, Kitchen         3/5/24       11:30 AM       Soup Group       Bistro Rm 1 & 2, Kitchen         3/5/24       11:30 AM       Soup Group       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/6/24       1:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/6/24       1:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/6/24       7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/8/24       7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/9/24       9:00 AM       Mentor Group	3/3/24	9:00 AM	First Christian Church Service	Sanctuary
3/4/24 9:00 AM Yoga and Chair Yoga Room 3 & 4 3/4/24 11:00 AM Open Table Social Hall, Kitchen 3/4/24 6:00 PM CCE Worship Practice Sanctuary 3/4/24 6:30 PM Scouts Social Hall 3/4/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/5/24 10:30 AM Generation Cloggers Social Hall 3/5/24 11:30 AM Soup Group Bistro Rm 1 & 2, Kitchen 3/5/24 6:00 PM Lynn's bible study class Room 3 & 4 3/5/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/6/24 9:00 AM Yoga, and Chair Yoga Room 3 & 4 3/6/24 9:00 AM Slim Liners Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/6/24 6:30 PM Worship Team Practice Sanctuary 3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/7/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/7/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/8/24 9:00 AM Mentor Group Sanctuary 3/9/24 6:00 PM Miel Church Sanctuary	3/3/24	5:00 PM	Centro Cristiano "Emanuel" de Hermiston	Nursery, Sanctuary
3/4/24 11:00 AM Open Table  3/4/24 6:00 PM CCE Worship Practice  3/4/24 6:30 PM Scouts  3/4/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/5/24 10:30 AM Generation Cloggers  3/5/24 11:30 AM Soup Group  3/5/24 6:00 PM Lynn's bible study class  3/5/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/5/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/5/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/6/24 9:00 AM Yoga, and Chair Yoga  3/6/24 9:00 AM Slim Liners  3/6/24 6:30 PM Worship Team Practice  3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/9/24 9:00 AM Mentor Group  3/9/24 6:00 PM Miel Church  Sanctuary  Sanctuary  Sanctuary	3/3/24	7:00 PM	We Do Recovery (NA Group)	Bistro Rm 1 & 2
3/4/24 6:00 PM CCE Worship Practice Sanctuary 3/4/24 6:30 PM Scouts Social Hall 3/4/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/5/24 10:30 AM Generation Cloggers Social Hall 3/5/24 11:30 AM Soup Group Bistro Rm 1 & 2, Kitchen 3/5/24 6:00 PM Lynn's bible study class Room 3 & 4 3/5/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/6/24 9:00 AM Yoga, and Chair Yoga Room 3 & 4 3/6/24 9:00 AM Slim Liners Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/6/24 6:30 PM Worship Team Practice Sanctuary 3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/7/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/8/24 9:00 AM Mentor Group Sanctuary 3/9/24 6:00 PM Miel Church Sanctuary	3/4/24	9:00 AM	Yoga and Chair Yoga	Room 3 & 4
3/4/24 6:30 PM Scouts  3/4/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/5/24 10:30 AM Generation Cloggers  3/5/24 11:30 AM Soup Group  3/5/24 6:00 PM Lynn's bible study class  3/5/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/6/24 9:00 AM Yoga, and Chair Yoga  3/6/24 9:00 AM Slim Liners  3/6/24 6:30 PM Worship Team Practice  3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/9/24 9:00 AM Mentor Group  3/9/24 6:00 PM Miel Church  Social Hall  Bistro Rm 1 & 2  Sanctuary  Sanctuary  Sanctuary  Sanctuary	3/4/24	11:00 AM	Open Table	Social Hall, Kitchen
3/4/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/5/24 10:30 AM Generation Cloggers  3/5/24 11:30 AM Soup Group  3/5/24 6:00 PM Lynn's bible study class  3/5/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/6/24 9:00 AM Yoga, and Chair Yoga  3/6/24 9:00 AM Slim Liners  3/6/24 6:30 PM Worship Team Practice  3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/7/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/9/24 9:00 AM Mentor Group  Sanctuary  3/9/24 6:00 PM Miel Church  Sanctuary	3/4/24	6:00 PM	CCE Worship Practice	Sanctuary
3/5/24 10:30 AM Generation Cloggers  3/5/24 11:30 AM Soup Group  3/5/24 6:00 PM Lynn's bible study class  3/5/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/6/24 9:00 AM Yoga, and Chair Yoga  3/6/24 9:00 AM Slim Liners  3/6/24 6:30 PM Worship Team Practice  3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group)  3/9/24 6:00 PM Mentor Group  Sanctuary  Sanctuary  Sanctuary	3/4/24	6:30 PM	Scouts	Social Hall
3/5/24 11:30 AM Soup Group  3/5/24 6:00 PM Lynn's bible study class Room 3 & 4  3/5/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2  3/6/24 9:00 AM Yoga, and Chair Yoga Room 3 & 4  3/6/24 9:00 AM Slim Liners Bistro Rm 1 & 2  3/6/24 6:30 PM Worship Team Practice Sanctuary  3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2  3/7/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2  3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2  3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2  3/9/24 9:00 AM Mentor Group Sanctuary  3/9/24 6:00 PM Miel Church Sanctuary	3/4/24	7:00 PM	We Do Recovery (NA Group)	Bistro Rm 1 & 2
3/5/24 6:00 PM       Lynn's bible study class       Room 3 & 4         3/5/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/6/24 9:00 AM       Yoga, and Chair Yoga       Room 3 & 4         3/6/24 9:00 AM       Slim Liners       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/6/24 6:30 PM       Worship Team Practice       Sanctuary         3/6/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/7/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/8/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/9/24 9:00 AM       Mentor Group       Sanctuary         3/9/24 6:00 PM       Miel Church       Sanctuary	3/5/24	10:30 AM	Generation Cloggers	Social Hall
3/5/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/6/24 9:00 AM       Yoga, and Chair Yoga       Room 3 & 4         3/6/24 9:00 AM       Slim Liners       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/6/24 6:30 PM       Worship Team Practice       Sanctuary         3/6/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/7/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/8/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/9/24 9:00 AM       Mentor Group       Sanctuary         3/9/24 6:00 PM       Miel Church       Sanctuary	3/5/24	11:30 AM	Soup Group	Bistro Rm 1 & 2, Kitchen
3/6/24 9:00 AM       Yoga, and Chair Yoga       Room 3 & 4         3/6/24 9:00 AM       Slim Liners       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/6/24 6:30 PM       Worship Team Practice       Sanctuary         3/6/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/7/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/8/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/9/24 9:00 AM       Mentor Group       Sanctuary         3/9/24 6:00 PM       Miel Church       Sanctuary	3/5/24	6:00 PM	Lynn's bible study class	Room 3 & 4
3/6/24 9:00 AM       Slim Liners       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/6/24 6:30 PM       Worship Team Practice       Sanctuary         3/6/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/7/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/8/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/9/24 9:00 AM       Mentor Group       Sanctuary         3/9/24 6:00 PM       Miel Church       Sanctuary	3/5/24	7:00 PM	We Do Recovery (NA Group)	Bistro Rm 1 & 2
3/6/24 6:30 PM Worship Team Practice Sanctuary 3/6/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/7/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/9/24 9:00 AM Mentor Group Sanctuary 3/9/24 6:00 PM Miel Church Sanctuary	3/6/24	9:00 AM	Yoga, and Chair Yoga	Room 3 & 4
3/6/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/7/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/8/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/9/24 9:00 AM       Mentor Group       Sanctuary         3/9/24 6:00 PM       Miel Church       Sanctuary	3/6/24	9:00 AM	Slim Liners	Bistro Rm 1 & 2
3/7/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/8/24 7:00 PM       We Do Recovery (NA Group)       Bistro Rm 1 & 2         3/9/24 9:00 AM       Mentor Group       Sanctuary         3/9/24 6:00 PM       Miel Church       Sanctuary	3/6/24	6:30 PM	Worship Team Practice	Sanctuary
3/8/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2 3/9/24 9:00 AM Mentor Group Sanctuary 3/9/24 6:00 PM Miel Church Sanctuary	3/6/24	7:00 PM	We Do Recovery (NA Group)	Bistro Rm 1 & 2
3/9/24 9:00 AM Mentor Group Sanctuary 3/9/24 6:00 PM Miel Church Sanctuary	3/7/24	7:00 PM	We Do Recovery (NA Group)	Bistro Rm 1 & 2
3/9/24 6:00 PM Miel Church Sanctuary	3/8/24	7:00 PM	We Do Recovery (NA Group)	Bistro Rm 1 & 2
,	3/9/24	9:00 AM	Mentor Group	Sanctuary
3/9/24 7:00 PM We Do Recovery (NA Group) Bistro Rm 1 & 2	3/9/24	6:00 PM	Miel Church	Sanctuary
	3/9/24	7:00 PM	We Do Recovery (NA Group)	Bistro Rm 1 & 2